Miniature
1
Produktgruppe
1.04
239A / 239M
 NPT connection thread 239A1 . . . +5%
 deviant pressure range indicate on order 239 . . 2XX auf Anfr.
 Special options, add the appropriate letter

made of brass,   P1: max. 18 bar / 10 bar,
NBR/Buna-N,  outlet pressure accuracy *2
Order example:
239A0210
 Brass In-Line Regulator with Factory-Set Outlet Pressure for Liquids 239A / 239M
 Dimensions Flow rate Supply Connection Outlet Order Preis
 Ø A B A/F water   air pressure thread pressure number
 mm mm mm l/min*1 max. bar G bar*2  €
G¼  ,
for compressed air, water, O2
cross section
inlet
outlet
239A / 239M
B
A/F
Ø A
 Regulator for oxygen 239M
 34 52 17 - 400 10 G¼   1 239M0210 56,00
    - 600   2 239M0220 56,00
    - 700   3 239M0230 56,00
    - 700   4 239M0240 56,00
    - 700   5 239M0250 56,00
    - 800   6 239M0260 56,00
    - 800   7 239M0270 56,00
    - 800   8 239M0280 56,00
A
*1 P1 = 10 bar; Δp = 0.8 bar *2 Tolerance: < 4 bar ± 0.3 bar (air, Pe =  6 bar, 10 Nl/min)
 > 4 bar ± 10% (air, Pe = 10 bar, 10 Nl/min)
made of brass,    P1: max. 10 bar,